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Programme News



Staff Profile



Prof. John Nguyet Erni 

陳錦榮教授

Fung Hon Chu Endowed Chair of Humanics, 
Chair Professor in Humanities and 
Department Head

Teaching Areas: cultural studies, cultural 
theories, media studies, research methods, 
critical race theory, queer theory, human 
rights, legal humanities 

Dr. LEE Wai Sum, Amy

李慧心博士

Associate Professor

Associate Head

Teaching Areas: Gender Studies Human Beings and 
Their Imaginary Monsters They Create Humanities 
Study & Research Methods Languages and the 
Humanities 



Prof. LO Kwai Cheung

羅貴祥教授

Professor

Director of Creative and Professional Writing 
Programme

Teaching Areas: Asia Discourses, Cultural Difference and 
Creative Writing, Creativity: Theory and Practice; Science 
Fiction, Film and Culture; New Media Cultures; Advanced 
Humanities Seminar; Writing Seminar: Workshop in Creative 
Writing; Postcolonialism; Asian American Literature and Film; 
Gender Studies; The Making of the Contemporary World

Dr. Wong Kwok Kui

黃國鉅博士

Associate Professor

Teaching Areas: Chinese and Western Modes 
of Thought, Great Works in the Humanities, 
Introduction to the Art of Theatre, Devil and 
Culture, Introduction to Western Classical 
Culture.



Dr. Chow Yiu Fai

周耀輝博士

Associate Professor 

Teaching Areas: Gender Studies The Present 
States of Arts Creative Industries Chinese 
Song Lyric Writing 

Dr. Cheung Chi Wai, Charles

張志偉博士

Associate Professor 

Teaching Areas: The Study of Culture, New Media 

Cultures, Gender, Sexuality & Popular Culture, 

Popular Media and Public Culture in Hong Kong, 

Hong Kong Films and Society.



Dr. Tam Dic Sze, Daisy 

譚迪詩博士

Assistant professor

Teaching Areas: Food, Culture and Society; 
Politics of the Ordinary; Introduction to the 
Humanities; Media and Communication: 
Issues, Concepts, Theories

Dr. Louis Ho Kin Chung

何建宗博士

Senior Lecturer

Teaching Areas: Aesthetics and art theory; 
Cultural studies; Visual studies; Cultural 
policy studies; Museum studies and 
Museology



Prof. Jalal Toufic

Professor 

Teaching Areas:  Human Beings and Their 
Imaginary Monsters, The Double Face of 
Creativity: Fact and Fiction, Advanced 
Humanities Seminar

Dr. François Mouillot

Research Assistant Professor

Teaching Areas:  historic and current 
developments in the recording and live 
music industries, digitization, the evolution 
of contemporary urban cultures, the 
construction of contemporary minority 
identities, as well as improvisation and Do-
It-Yourself practices in music



Programme Structure 
(from 2018-19 and onwards)

 Major Courses 60 units

-Major Required Courses                  36 units

- Major Elective Courses                   24 units

 General Education Courses 18 units

University Core Courses                13 units

 Free Electives 37 units

Total  128 units



36 units of HUM Required Courses

HUMN 1006 Introduction to the Humanities

HUMN 2006 Human Self-discovery

HUMN 2007 Chinese and Western Modes of Thought

HUMN 3005 Artistic Creativity & Aesthetics Awareness

HUMN 3006 Great Works in the Humanities

HUMN 3007 Language and the Humanities

HUMN 3015 The Making of the Contemporary World

HUMN 3065 Research Methods in the Humanities

HUMN 4005 Asia Discourses

HUMN 4025 Cultural Studies

HUMN 4898 Honours Project

HUMN 4899 Honours Project

24 units of HUM Elective Courses



Three Concentrations

Group A: Theory and Culture             

HUMN 1005 The Study of Culture

HUMN 2025 Gender: Theory and Culture

HUMN 2026 Globalization and Culture

HUMN 2035 Introduction to Western Classical Culture

HUMN 2036 Media and Communication: Issues, Concepts and Theories

HUMN 3026 Creative Industries: Theories and Practices

HUMN 3027 Death and Culture

HUMN 3035 Devil and Culture

HUMN 3036 Human Beings and Their Imaginary Monsters

HUMN 3057 Politics of the Ordinary

HUMN 3066 Critical Theories I: From Marx to Adorno

HUMN 4006 Humanism and the Individual

HUMN 4007 Body Cultures

HUMN 4015 History and Narratives

HUMN 4016 Major Thinkers in Humanities

HUMN 4035 Special Topics in Theory and Culture

HUMN 4047 Critical Theories II: From Marcuse to Post-Marxism

HUMN 3057 Politics of the Ordinary

HUMN 3066 Critical Theories I: From Marx to Adorno

HUMN 4006 Humanism and the Individual

HUMN 4007 Body Cultures

HUMN 4015 History and Narratives

HUMN 4016 Major Thinkers in Humanities

HUMN 4035 Special Topics in Theory and Culture

HUMN 4047 Critical Theories II: From Marcuse to Post-Marxism



Group B: Media Studies

HUMN 2017 A Lifelong Romance with Films 

HUMN 2025 Gender: Theory and Culture

HUMN 2027 Introduction to the Art of Theatre

HUMN 2036 Media and Communication: Issues, 

Concepts and Theories

HUMN 3026 Creative Industries: Theories and 

Practices

HUMN 3036 Human Beings and Their 

Imaginary Monsters

HUMN 3037 New Media Cultures

HUMN 3045 Popular Music Studies

HUMN 3046 Science Fiction, Film and Culture

HUMN 3055 Popular Media and Public Culture 

in Hong Kong

HUMN 3056 Hong Kong Films and Society

HUMN 3075 East Asia Media Culture in the 

Global Age

HUMN 3076 Digital Humanities

HUMN 4007 Body Cultures

HUMN 4017 Media Representations of Ethnicity

HUMN 4036 Special Topics in Media and 

Cultural Studies

Group C: Arts and Creativity

HUMN 2015 Writing Seminar: Workshop in 

Creative Writing

HUMN 2016 Performing as Human Experience

HUMN 2027 Introduction to the Art of Theatre

HUMN 2045 The Art of Speech: Appreciation & 

Practice

HUMN 2047 City, Space and Creativity

HUMN 3016 Professional Writing Practicum: 

Essentials of the Craft Writing

HUMN 3025 Chinese Song Lyric Writing

HUMN 3026 Creative Industries: Theories and 

Practices

HUMN 3045 Popular Music Studies

HUMN 3047 The Present State of the Arts

HUMN 4026 The Art of Creating Stories: Writing 

and Appreciation

HUMN 4027 The Double Face of Creativity: Fact 

and Fiction

HUMN 4037 Special Topics in Arts and 

Creativity



Awards from our Department

- GPA Top 3 cGPA 

- Best improvement award

- Best Scholarly Research for Honours 

Project (Chinese and English)

- Best Creative Writing project for 

Honours Project (Chinese and English)

- Hu-MAN-ities x KIT WAH Scholarship



Career Opportunities

Media & Communications; Art & Design; 

Admin/ Management; Teaching



Past Events (Part)







Q & A



Thank you!


